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U-19 Championship
2023/24 27th round, Match #213

Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 24°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Makarenko Nazar
2 Koval Arsenii
3 Harazha Danylo
18 Plichko Oleksii
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
7 Korzh Artem
8 Khan Danylo
21 Kivinda Daniel
22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
9 Sholupets Maksym
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Kozhushko Nazar
26 Krainyk Artem
15 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
6 Chmil Mykola
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
14 Bodnar Oleh
17 Khalilov Ali
20 Shvets Oleksandr
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
4 Hordon Yefim

Coach
Ashur Imad

12 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
5 Korniienko Daniil
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
17 Hubenko Ramir

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
4 Oleksenko Artem
6 Tatarenko Taras
15 Postemskyi Oleksandr
16 Butenko Tymur
19 Karpus Zakhar
20 Slota Illia
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
22 Hladkov Oleksandr
24 Popov Nazar
26 Murashko Dmytro
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #213
Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 24°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
25 Melnychenko Maksym

27 Kovalenko Bohdan 46'

46' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

46' 13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
16 Butenko Tymur

21 Kivinda Daniel
11 Hrebeniuk Myron 46'

63' 3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

2 Koval Arsenii
20 Shvets Oleksandr 73'

9 Sholupets Maksym 75'

82' 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
22 Hladkov Oleksandr

11 Hrebeniuk Myron 82'

27 Kovalenko Bohdan 88'

7 Korzh Artem 90+1'

9 Sholupets Maksym FT

FT 2 Kaplunov Illia

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


